Hampton Recreation & Parks Dept.

Run Date: 04/15/13

Run Time: 5:55P

RecTrac

MASTER LEAGUE SCHEDULE
05/07/2013 Through 08/08/2013
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User: AKH

Day Date Time Away Team Name Home Team Name Facility Ga/Pr League AWAY-Score-HOME
Tue 05/07/2013 6:00P The Galley Hatch Scared Hitless SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 05/07/2013 6:00P Preferred Medical Teleran Construction SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 05/08/2013 6:00P O'Brien's General St Liberty Lane Caterin SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Wed 05/08/2013 6:00P Community Oven No.Beach Bar & Grill SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 05/09/2013 6:00P Clark Painting Lucky Dog Daycare SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 05/09/2013 6:00P Greencore USA Prime Time SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 05/14/2013 6:00P Greencore USA Peteys Seafood SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 05/14/2013 6:00P Liberty Lane Caterin Teleran Construction SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 05/15/2013 6:00P O'Brien's General St Preferred Medical SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Wed 05/15/2013 6:00P Lucky Dog Daycare Scared Hitless SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 05/16/2013 6:00P Clark Painting The Galley Hatch SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Thu 05/16/2013 6:00P Prime Time Community Oven SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 05/21/2013 6:00P Lucky Dog Daycare The Galley Hatch SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Tue 05/21/2013 6:00P Scared Hitless Clark Painting SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 05/22/2013 6:00P Liberty Lane Caterin Preferred Medical SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 05/22/2013 6:00P Greencore USA O'Brien's General St SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 05/23/2013 6:00P Peteys Seafood No.Beach Bar & Grill SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 05/23/2013 6:00P Teleran Construction Prime Time SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 05/28/2013 6:00P The Galley Hatch O'Brien's General St SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 05/28/2013 6:00P Prime Time Lucky Dog Daycare SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 05/29/2013 6:00P Clark Painting Greencore USA SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Wed 05/29/2013 6:00P Preferred Medical No.Beach Bar & Grill SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 05/30/2013 6:00P Peteys Seafood Community Oven SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 05/30/2013 6:00P Scared Hitless Liberty Lane Caterin SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 06/04/2013 6:00P No.Beach Bar & Grill Teleran Construction SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 06/04/2013 6:00P Prime Time Scared Hitless SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 06/05/2013 6:00P O'Brien's General St Peteys Seafood SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 06/05/2013 6:00P Clark Painting Community Oven SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 06/06/2013 6:00P The Galley Hatch Greencore USA SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Thu 06/06/2013 6:00P Liberty Lane Caterin Lucky Dog Daycare SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 06/11/2013 6:00P Community Oven Preferred Medical SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Tue 06/11/2013 6:00P Prime Time Clark Painting SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 06/12/2013 6:00P Peteys Seafood The Galley Hatch SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 06/12/2013 6:00P Scared Hitless Teleran Construction SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 06/13/2013 6:00P No.Beach Bar & Grill O'Brien's General St SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 06/13/2013 6:00P Lucky Dog Daycare Greencore USA SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 06/18/2013 6:00P No.Beach Bar & Girill Liberty Lane Caterin SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 06/18/2013 6:00P Peteys Seafood Clark Painting SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 06/19/2013 6:00P The Galley Hatch Prime Time SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Wed 06/19/2013 6:00P Teleran Construction Lucky Dog Daycare SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 06/20/2013 6:00P Scared Hitless Community Oven SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 06/20/2013 6:00P Preferred Medical Greencore USA SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 06/25/2013 6:00P No.Beach Bar & Grill The Galley Hatch SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 06/25/2013 6:00P Community Oven Greencore USA SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 06/26/2013 6:00P Teleran Construction O'Brien's General St SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Wed 06/26/2013 6:00P Lucky Dog Daycare Peteys Seafood SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 06/27/2013 6:00P Clark Painting Preferred Medical SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Thu 06/27/2013 6:00P Liberty Lane Caterin Prime Time SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 07/09/2013 6:00P Community Oven Lucky Dog Daycare SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Tue 07/09/2013 6:00P Teleran Construction Clark Painting SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 07/10/2013 6:00P Greencore USA Liberty Lane Caterin SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 07/10/2013 6:00P Scared Hitless No.Beach Bar & Grill SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 07/11/2013 6:00P Prime Time O'Brien's General St SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Thu 07/11/2013 6:00P Preferred Medical Peteys Seafood SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 07/16/2013 6:00P Liberty Lane Caterin Clark Painting SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
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Tue 07/16/2013 6:00P Prime Time No.Beach Bar & Grill SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 07/17/2013 6:00P Greencore USA Scared Hitless SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 07/17/2013 6:00P Teleran Construction Peteys Seafood SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Thu 07/18/2013 6:00P The Galley Hatch Preferred Medical SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Thu 07/18/2013 6:00P O'Brien's General St Community Oven SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 07/23/2013 6:00P O'Brien's General St Scared Hitless SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Tue 07/23/2013 6:00P Peteys Seafood Liberty Lane Caterin SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 07/24/2013 6:00P Preferred Medical Prime Time SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 07/24/2013 6:00P No.Beach Bar & Girill Lucky Dog Daycare SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 07/25/2013 6:00P Greencore USA Teleran Construction SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 07/25/2013 6:00P Community Oven The Galley Hatch SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 07/30/2013 6:00P No.Beach Bar & Grill Greencore USA SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 07/30/2013 6:00P Peteys Seafood Scared Hitless SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 07/31/2013 6:00P Lucky Dog Daycare Preferred Medical SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 07/31/2013 6:00P O'Brien's General St Clark Painting SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 08/01/2013 6:00P Teleran Construction Community Oven SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Thu 08/01/2013 6:00P The Galley Hatch Liberty Lane Caterin SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Tue 08/06/2013 6:00P Prime Time Peteys Seafood SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Tue 08/06/2013 6:00P Scared Hitless Preferred Medical SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 08/07/2013 6:00P Community Oven Liberty Lane Caterin SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD Game COREC13 -
Wed 08/07/2013 6:00P Teleran Construction The Galley Hatch SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Thu 08/08/2013 6:00P No.Beach Bar & Grill Clark Painting SBFLD-EATON-SBFLD  Game COREC13 -
Thu 08/08/2013 6:00P Lucky Dog Daycare O'Brien's General St SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Game COREC13 -
Facility Type Location Facility 1D

LEAGUE FACILITY LISTING

SBFLD-EATON-SBF Softball Field Eaton Park Eaton Park

SBFLD-TUCK-FLD Softball Field Tuck Field Tuck Softball field



